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Name Name Organization email

x |1 | Webster Arthur NTIA/ITS webster@its.bldrdoc.gov

x |2 | Pinson Margaret NTIA/ITS Margaret@its.bldrdoc.gov

X |3 AGH University of janowski@kt.agh.edu.pl
Janowski Lucjan Science & Technology

x |4 AGH University of leszezuk@agh.edu.pl
Leszczuk Mikotaj Science and Technology

X |5 |Lee Chulhee Yonsei University chulhee@yonsei.ac.kr

X 6 emmanuel.wyckens@orange-
Wyckens Emmanuel Orange-FT ftgroup.com

x |7 INTEL Corporation philip.j.corriveau@intel.com
Corriveau Philip USA

X |8 INTEL Corporation audrey.c.younkin@intel.com
Younkin Audrey USA

X |9 Clark Alan Telchemy alan.d.clark@telchemy.com

10 | Chan Mina Telchemy mina.chan@telchemy.com

x | 11 | Lightfoot Gale Cisco lightfg@cisco.com

X 12 | Lieber Harvey Dialogic Harvey.lieber@dialogic.com

x |13 Georgia Tech & nikil jayant@vqlink.com
Jayant Nikil VQLink

X 14 University of Novi Sad vladimir.zlokolica@rt-rk.com
Zlokolica Vladimir Fruskogorska & RT-RK

X 15 | Speranza Filippo CRC Filippo.speranza@crc.ca

x | 16 | Heston George Net Research geohes@netrsr.com

Corporation

x | 17 | Solh Mashhour Georgia Tech msolh@gatech.edu

x |18 | Van glenn.vanwallendael@ugent.be
Wallendael Glenn IBBT Ghent University

X 19 | Staelens Nicolas IBBT Ghent University nicolas.staelens@intec.ugent.be

X | 20 | Pahalawatta Peshala Dolby Laboratories PPAHA@dolby.com

X | 21 | Suresh Nitin VQLink nitin.suresh@vqlink.com

x | 22 | Barkowsky Marcus University of Nantes Marcus.Barkowsky@univ-nantes.fr

x |23 | Ford Carolyn NTIA/ITS cford@its.bldrdoc.gov

X | 24 | Takahashi Akira NTT takahashi.akira@lab.ntt.co.jp

x | 25 | Okamoto Jun NTT okamoto.jun@]lab.ntt.co.jp

x | 26 | Kastner Martin Telchemy martin.kastner@telchemy.com

x |27 | Xu Xiangming Telchemy xiangming . xu@telchemy.com

X | 28 | Argyropoulos | Sawas T-Labs Savvas.Argyropoulos@telekom.de

X | 29 | Lebreton Pierre T-Labs Pierre Lebreton@telekom.de




X 30 | Borer Silvio SwissQual Silvio.Borer@swissqual.com
x | 31 | Berger Jens SwissQual Jens.Berger@swissqual.com
X 32 | Zou Dekun Dialogic Dekun.Zou@dialogic.com

X 33 | Brunnstrom KJ ell Acreo Kjell.Brunnstrom@acreo.se
X 34 | Sciandra Steve Tuba Software Corp . steve.sciandra@dataflux.com
X 35 | Bourret Alex ip-label abourret@ip-label.com

X 36 | Rodri guez Arturo Cisco rodrigaa@cisco.com

X | 37 | Schmidmer Chris Opticom cs@opticom.de

X | 38 | Baroncini Vittorio FUB vittorio@fub.it

X | 39 | Sugimoto Osamu KDDI sugimoto@kddilabs.jp

A Hands David BT david.2. hands@bt.com

A Malfait Ludovic Psytechnic S ludovic.malfait@psytechnics.com

Note: “A” indicates attendance via audio bridge. “x” indicates physical presence.




